
December 2022

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

586.0

1 875.26 586.7 0.7 583 232 0 0 13 0.08 0.00

2 875.32 587.0 0.3 232 73 0 0 3 0.02 1.24

3 875.47 587.8 0.8 557 159 0 0 8 0.05 0.07

4 875.85 589.8 2.0 1,222 225 0 0 8 0.05 1.92

5 876.04 590.7 1.0 760 258 0 0 7 0.04 0.02

6 876.32 592.2 1.5 935 197 0 0 5 0.03 0.08

7 876.60 593.6 1.5 879 138 0 0 8 0.05 0.00

8 876.84 594.9 1.2 878 240 0 0 10 0.06 0.00

9 877.02 595.8 0.9 798 319 0 0 8 0.05 0.03

10 877.61 598.9 3.1 2,111 556 0 0 3 0.02 0.38

11 878.46 603.3 4.4 2,333 76 0 0 14 0.08 2.33

12 878.97 606.0 2.7 1,410 58 0 0 3 0.02 0.52

13 879.28 607.7 1.6 970 144 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

14 879.56 609.1 1.5 833 82 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

15 879.90 610.9 1.8 934 23 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

16 880.11 612.0 1.1 919 350 0 0 9 0.05 0.00

17 880.32 613.2 1.1 847 273 0 0 12 0.07 0.00

18 880.63 614.8 1.6 918 82 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

19 880.85 616.0 1.2 961 366 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

20 881.14 617.5 1.5 879 97 0 0 5 0.03 0.00

21 881.43 619.1 1.5 886 99 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

22 881.68 620.4 1.3 906 227 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

23 881.99 622.0 1.7 887 49 0 0 5 0.03 0.00

24 882.23 623.3 1.3 848 193 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

25 882.52 624.9 1.6 911 116 0 0 12 0.07 0.00

26 882.85 626.6 1.8 946 49 0 0 5 0.03 0.00

27 884.41 635.1 8.4 4,401 153 0 0 7 0.04 2.05

28 885.37 640.3 5.2 2,667 38 0 0 2 0.01 1.00

29 885.98 643.6 3.3 1,708 28 0 0 5 0.03 0.22

30 888.10 655.2 11.6 5,957 84 0 0 4 0.02 1.09

31 896.52 702.8 47.5 24,001 41 0 0 0 0.00 2.39

TOTALS 116.7 64,077 5,025 0 0 207 1.22 13.34

ACRE-FEET 116,700 127,097 9,967 0 0 411

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 9,967 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 9,967

Precipitation

This month = 13.34
October 01, 2022 To date = 15.32
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